

RSA No. 380 of 2012

19.3.2016 Present: Mr. Amit Singh Chandel, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Dheeraj K. Vashishta, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

List for hearing on 21.3.2016, as prayed for.

**(Rajiv Sharma),
Judge**

March 19, 2016
(kalpana)

