

RSA No. 380 of 2012.

22.10.2016 Present: Mr. Amit Singh Chandel, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Dheeraj Vashisht, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

List next week as jointly prayed for by the learned counsel appearing for the parties.

22nd October, 2016
(jai)

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.