

Satya Devi Vs. Naresh Sharma

RSA No. 380 of 2022

10.11.2022 Present: Mr. Amit Singh Chandel, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Sud, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Rohit Kumar, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

As prayed for, list for consideration on 24th November, 2022.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 10, 2022
(bhupender)