

Satya Devi & anr. Vs. Naresh Sharma & ors

**RSA No. 380 of 2012 a/w
Cross Objections No. 490 of 2012**

5.4.2024 Present: Mr. Amit Singh Chandel, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Rohit, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

For hearing, list on 31.5.2024.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

April 5, 2024
(kalpana)