

Satya Devi & Anr. Vs. Naresh Sharma @ Ors.

RSA No.380/2012 a/w CO No.490/2012

31.05.2024 Present: Mr. A.S. Chandel, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Ajay Kumar, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Rohit,
Advocate, for the respondents No.1.

List after six weeks, as prayed for.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

May 31st, 2024
(Chander)