

Satya Devi & Anr. Vs. Naresh Sharma & Ors.

RSA No.380 of 2012
a/w C.O. No.490 of 2012

30.08.2024

Present: Mr. Amit Singh Chandel, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Ajay Kumar, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Rohit, Advocate for respondent No.1.

None for respondents No.2 to 8.

List the matter after eight weeks for hearing.

August 30, 2024
(*Gaurav Thakur*)

(Virender Singh)
Judge